供电电压
消耗电流
外壳材质
输出相
分辨率
输出容量
最高响应频率
输出相位差

encoder
M□：
特殊型号定义
Speciall
de finition
轴型Shaft type:
实心轴
Solid shaft
输出方式 Output configuration:
F:推挽输出 Push-pull
C:集电极开路 Open collector
E：电压输出 Voltage
脉冲数/分辨率
Resolution
100-1024P/R
输出相
Outputsignal:
B:AB两相
BZ:A B Z三相
电压
Supply
Voltage
5:5V
5-26:5-26V
出线方式
Outlet way
E:后出线
Bottom outlet
线缆长度
Cable
2:2m
客户定制
Customized
informat
信号线Signal VCC OV A B Z A/ B/ Z/ 屏蔽线Shield
□
Supply Voltage
Consumptive current
Shell material
Output Phas
resolution ratio
Output capacity
Maximum response frequency
Output phase difference
Response Time
 Aluminium
Quadrature mode waveform
Rotate phase a clockwise in front, and vice versa
轴直径：
3:Φ3mm
编
码